
 

Wines by The Glass 

Bubbles 

Alexander Hill Sparkling Brut  SA 

Symphonia Prosecco King Valley VIC 

Are You Game Sparkling Strathbogie VIC 

Whites 

Alexander Hill Sauvignon Blanc  SA 

Alexander Hill Chardonnay SA 

Ladies Who Shoot Lunch Chardonnay  VIC  

Crittendon Pinocchio Pinot Grigio Morn VIC 

Pauletts Riesling Clare Valley  SA 

Brown Brothers Moscato Milawa VIC 

Vasse Felix Classic Dry White Marg Riv WA  

Reds 

Alexander Hill Shiraz   SA 

Geddes Seldom Inn McLaren Vale Shiraz. SA 

Crittenden Geppetto Pinot Noir Morn VIC 

Farm to Table Pinot Noir Strathbogie  VIC 

Patrick of Coonawarra  Cab Sauvignon SA 

Rosé 

Eldredge Kitty Rosé Clare Valley SA 

Grape Farm Rosé Pyrenees VIC 

Gilbert’s Rosé Mt Barker WA 

 

 

 

Sparkling & Champagne 

Alexander Hill Sparkling Brut  SA 

Are You Game Sparkling Strathbogie VIC 

Patrick of Coonawarra Pinot Chardonnay SA 

Symphonia Prosecco King Valley VIC 

Veuve Cliquot  NV France 

Mumm Cordon Rouge NV France 

Brown Bros Prosecco Milawa VIC 

Chardonnay 

Alexander Hill Chardonnay  SA                       

Howard Park Chardonnay Marg River WA 

Ladies Who Shoot Lunch Chardonnay VIC 

Hamelin Bay Chardonnay Marg River  WA             

Chateau Tahbilk Chardonnay VIC 

 

Other White Varietals 

Indented Head Pinot Gris Bellarine VIC 

Crittendon Pinocchio Pinot Grigio Morn VIC 

Moonstruck Pinot Grigio Milawa VIC 

Vasse Felix Classic Dry White Mar River WA 

Brown Bros Moscato Milawa VIC 

Scotchman’s Hill Jack & Jill Pinot Gris VIC 

 

 

 

 

 

Riesling 

Patrick Coonawarra Two Blocks Riesling SA 

Tim McNeill Riesling Clare valley  SA 

Pauletts Riesling Clare Valley  SA 

Craigie Knowe Riesling Freycinet TAS 

Hoggies Riesling Limestone Coast SA 

Eldredge Riesling Clare Valley  SA 

Semillon & Sauv Blanc 

Alexander Hill Sauvignon Blanc  SA 

McPherson Sauvignon Blanc VIC 

Squealing Pig Sav Blanc Marlborough  NZ 

Instinct Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ 

Hamlin Bay Sav Blanc Marg River  WA 

Crittenden Estate Sauvignon Blanc Morn VIC 

Eldredge Mollie Sem Sauv Blanc Clare SA 

Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ 

Rosé 

Eldredge Kitty Rosé Clare Valley SA 

Grape Farm Rosé Pyrenees VIC 

Gilbert’s Rosé Mt Barker WA 

Flock Rosé Yarra Valley VIC 

French & Italian Whites 

Domaine De L’Herre Rosé  Gascony FR 

Cantina Tollo Pinot Grigio  Abruzzo ITA 

Domaine Laroche Chardonnay Chablis FR 

 

Pinot Noir 

Farm to Table Pinot Noir Strathbogie  VIC 

Crittendon Geppetto Pinot Noir Morn  VIC 

Craigie Knowe Pinot Noir Freycinet TAS 

Giant Steps Yarra Valley VIC 

Fowles “Are You Game” Pinot Noir  VIC 

Scotchman’s Hill Jack & Jill Pinot  Geel VIC 

Devils Corner Pinot Noir  TAS 

Merlot 

Sevenhill Merlot Clare Valley SA 

 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon  SA 

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon  SA 

Patrick of Coonawarra  Cab Sauvignon SA           

Howard Park Cab Sauvignon Marg River WA 

Red Acre  Cab Sauvignon Coonawarra SA 

Parker Estate Cab Sauvignon Coonawarra SA 

Tahbilk Est Cab Sauvignon Nagambie VIC 

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz  SA 

Hamelin Bay Cab Sauvignon Marg River WA 

 

 

 

Shiraz 

Alexander Hill  Shiraz  SA 

McPherson Shiraz  VIC 

Eldredge Shiraz Clare Valley  SA 

Zema Estate Shiraz Coonawarra  SA 

Patrick of Coonawarra Shiraz SA          

Balgownie Estate Shiraz Bendigo VIC 

Elderton Estate Shiraz Barossa SA 

Tahbilk Estate Shiraz Nagambie   VIC 

Tim McNeill On The Wing Shiraz Clare SA 

d’Arenburg Stump Jump Shz McLaren Vale SA 

Parker Estate Shiraz Coonawarra SA 

Geddes Seldom Inn McLaren Vale  SA 

She-Oak Estate Shiraz. Heathcote VIC    

Hugo Shiraz McLaren Vale SA 

Gapsted High Country Shiraz King Valley VIC 

French & Italian Reds 

Delas Cotes du Rhone Saint Esprit Syrah FR 

Cantina Tollo Nativo Sangiovese Abruzzo ITA 

La Petit Perriere Loire Valley Pinot Noir FR 

Chateau L’Eglise Bordeaux FR 
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